
Urner OL Cup 2024 / 2. Lauf (Bodenwald/Seedorf) Mi. 17.04.2024 23:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn A  (56) 2.8 km  0 Hm 18 P
1(52) 2(47) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(50) 7(56) 8(35) 9(57) 10(58) 11(59) 12(51) 13(38) 14(39)

15(60) 16(61) 17(62) 18(99) Ziel

1 Raphael Schalbetter 15:02 0:31 0:53 2:11 2:37 3:50 4:34 5:43 6:38 7:52 8:48 9:33 10:23 11:24 11:44
0:31 0:22 1:18 0:26 1:13 0:44 1:09 0:55 1:14 0:56 0:45 0:50 1:01 0:20

12:43 13:31 14:32 14:54 15:02 5:23
0:59 0:48 1:01 0:22 0:08 *33

2 Aidan Mc Kenna 17:50 0:30 0:58 2:35 3:17 4:36 5:18 6:39 7:42 9:06 10:06 11:19 12:07 13:44 14:04
0:30 0:28 1:37 0:42 1:19 0:42 1:21 1:03 1:24 1:00 1:13 0:48 1:37 0:20

15:36 16:14 17:18 17:42 17:50
1:32 0:38 1:04 0:24 0:08

3 Roger Dittli 17:58 0:43 1:12 2:50 3:21 4:46 5:31 6:56 8:03 9:38 10:49 11:47 12:45 13:58 14:22
0:43 0:29 1:38 0:31 1:25 0:45 1:25 1:07 1:35 1:11 0:58 0:58 1:13 0:24

15:28 16:11 17:21 17:47 17:58 6:30
1:06 0:43 1:10 0:26 0:11 *33

4 Leonie Mathis 18:06 0:40 1:08 2:42 3:16 4:40 5:31 6:56 7:58 9:22 10:26 11:21 12:12 13:20 13:42
0:40 0:28 1:34 0:34 1:24 0:51 1:25 1:02 1:24 1:04 0:55 0:51 1:08 0:22

15:22 16:21 17:32 17:57 18:06
1:40 0:59 1:11 0:25 0:09

5 Ciro Martin 18:15 0:30 1:00 2:37 3:12 4:37 5:33 6:55 8:25 9:58 11:11 12:06 13:06 14:14 14:38
0:30 0:30 1:37 0:35 1:25 0:56 1:22 1:30 1:33 1:13 0:55 1:00 1:08 0:24

15:41 16:24 17:37 18:05 18:15
1:03 0:43 1:13 0:28 0:10

6 Aline Mathis 18:46 0:37 1:08 2:56 3:35 5:15 6:06 7:35 8:40 10:10 11:21 12:18 13:13 14:38 15:03
0:37 0:31 1:48 0:39 1:40 0:51 1:29 1:05 1:30 1:11 0:57 0:55 1:25 0:25

16:11 16:52 18:08 18:37 18:46 7:04
1:08 0:41 1:16 0:29 0:09 *33

7 Lara Gisler 19:03 0:41 1:12 3:02 3:39 5:06 6:07 7:38 8:49 10:21 11:34 12:36 13:35 14:50 15:16
0:41 0:31 1:50 0:37 1:27 1:01 1:31 1:11 1:32 1:13 1:02 0:59 1:15 0:26

16:25 17:09 18:25 18:52 19:03 7:06
1:09 0:44 1:16 0:27 0:11 *33

8 Domenic Trutmann 19:53 0:38 1:11 3:00 3:39 5:06 5:58 7:38 8:54 10:35 11:49 12:46 13:55 15:25 15:53
0:38 0:33 1:49 0:39 1:27 0:52 1:40 1:16 1:41 1:14 0:57 1:09 1:30 0:28

17:01 17:48 19:10 19:43 19:53 7:05
1:08 0:47 1:22 0:33 0:10 *33

9 Yannick Fröhlich 20:25 0:34 1:06 2:42 3:37 5:36 7:10 8:39 9:53 11:24 12:33 13:37 14:35 15:47 16:09
0:34 0:32 1:36 0:55 1:59 1:34 1:29 1:14 1:31 1:09 1:04 0:58 1:12 0:22

17:55 18:40 19:43 20:15 20:25 8:07
1:46 0:45 1:03 0:32 0:10 *33

10 Fabian Gisler 20:40 0:38 1:06 2:55 3:39 5:23 6:51 8:16 9:24 11:01 12:16 13:21 14:16 15:35 16:01
0:38 0:28 1:49 0:44 1:44 1:28 1:25 1:08 1:37 1:15 1:05 0:55 1:19 0:26

18:00 18:44 19:59 20:30 20:40 7:47
1:59 0:44 1:15 0:31 0:10 *33

11 Nuno Furrer 20:43 0:45 1:25 3:10 3:53 5:30 7:02 8:29 9:43 11:22 12:33 13:55 14:57 16:12 16:36
0:45 0:40 1:45 0:43 1:37 1:32 1:27 1:14 1:39 1:11 1:22 1:02 1:15 0:24

17:41 18:27 19:52 20:27 20:43
1:05 0:46 1:25 0:35 0:16

12 Linus Wymann 21:02 0:41 1:31 3:29 4:15 5:49 6:45 8:09 9:56 11:27 12:41 13:54 15:05 16:41 17:03
0:41 0:50 1:58 0:46 1:34 0:56 1:24 1:47 1:31 1:14 1:13 1:11 1:36 0:22

18:12 19:01 20:20 20:52 21:02 2:33 7:41 14:45
1:09 0:49 1:19 0:32 0:10 *48 *33 *45

13 Käthi Schalbetter 21:13 0:45 1:23 3:14 4:01 6:22 7:23 8:51 10:05 11:43 12:58 14:20 15:14 16:49 17:14
0:45 0:38 1:51 0:47 2:21 1:01 1:28 1:14 1:38 1:15 1:22 0:54 1:35 0:25

18:21 19:14 20:33 21:03 21:13 8:22
1:07 0:53 1:19 0:30 0:10 *33

14 Alex Frey 22:22 0:41 1:15 3:10 3:53 5:25 6:49 8:22 9:54 11:43 12:52 13:54 14:57 16:52 17:18
0:41 0:34 1:55 0:43 1:32 1:24 1:33 1:32 1:49 1:09 1:02 1:03 1:55 0:26

18:32 20:02 21:33 22:08 22:22
1:14 1:30 1:31 0:35 0:14

15 Eleni Janett 22:41 0:39 1:16 3:36 4:50 6:34 7:30 9:10 10:43 12:31 13:50 15:12 16:31 18:09 18:33
0:39 0:37 2:20 1:14 1:44 0:56 1:40 1:33 1:48 1:19 1:22 1:19 1:38 0:24

19:48 20:36 21:58 22:31 22:41
1:15 0:48 1:22 0:33 0:10

16 Björn Nadler 23:00 0:49 1:30 3:23 4:09 5:57 6:59 8:41 10:08 11:55 13:31 14:46 16:00 17:33 18:03
0:49 0:41 1:53 0:46 1:48 1:02 1:42 1:27 1:47 1:36 1:15 1:14 1:33 0:30

19:35 20:41 22:18 22:51 23:00
1:32 1:06 1:37 0:33 0:09

17 Marco von Ah 23:37 0:50 1:32 3:34 4:30 6:35 7:44 9:35 11:12 13:15 14:42 16:05 17:14 18:33 19:00
0:50 0:42 2:02 0:56 2:05 1:09 1:51 1:37 2:03 1:27 1:23 1:09 1:19 0:27

20:20 21:16 22:56 23:27 23:37
1:20 0:56 1:40 0:31 0:10

18 Bruno Ziegler 23:50 0:47 2:00 4:10 5:08 6:42 8:11 9:49 11:05 12:52 14:20 15:52 17:03 18:49 19:21
0:47 1:13 2:10 0:58 1:34 1:29 1:38 1:16 1:47 1:28 1:32 1:11 1:46 0:32

20:41 21:40 23:01 23:39 23:50 3:09 9:22
1:20 0:59 1:21 0:38 0:11 *48 *33

19 Eábha Mc Kenna 23:58 0:50 1:27 3:55 4:49 6:35 7:34 9:10 11:10 12:53 14:11 15:18 16:29 18:52 19:18
0:50 0:37 2:28 0:54 1:46 0:59 1:36 2:00 1:43 1:18 1:07 1:11 2:23 0:26

20:39 21:51 23:19 23:50 23:58
1:21 1:12 1:28 0:31 0:08

20 Sophie Hug 24:11 1:09 1:51 4:27 5:33 7:28 8:32 10:35 11:52 13:27 14:39 15:41 16:35 18:32 18:52
1:09 0:42 2:36 1:06 1:55 1:04 2:03 1:17 1:35 1:12 1:02 0:54 1:57 0:20

20:53 22:16 23:31 24:02 24:11 9:54
2:01 1:23 1:15 0:31 0:09 *33



Urner OL Cup 2024 / 2. Lauf (Bodenwald/Seedorf) Mi. 17.04.2024 23:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn A  (56) 2.8 km  0 Hm 18 P (Forts.)

1(52) 2(47) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(50) 7(56) 8(35) 9(57) 10(58) 11(59) 12(51) 13(38) 14(39)
15(60) 16(61) 17(62) 18(99) Ziel

21 Jan Walker 24:29 0:46 1:26 3:54 5:33 7:15 8:12 9:52 11:13 12:56 14:17 15:43 16:59 18:24 18:50
0:46 0:40 2:28 1:39 1:42 0:57 1:40 1:21 1:43 1:21 1:26 1:16 1:25 0:26

21:15 22:18 23:41 24:17 24:29
2:25 1:03 1:23 0:36 0:12

22 Kurt Mathis 25:17 1:28 2:25 4:52 5:57 8:04 9:06 10:55 12:26 14:23 15:45 17:14 18:25 19:48 20:18
1:28 0:57 2:27 1:05 2:07 1:02 1:49 1:31 1:57 1:22 1:29 1:11 1:23 0:30

21:36 22:51 24:26 25:04 25:17 10:13
1:18 1:15 1:35 0:38 0:13 *33

23 Matteo Gisler 25:42 0:48 1:38 4:22 5:45 7:52 8:55 10:30 11:44 13:21 14:40 15:49 17:30 18:47 19:13
0:48 0:50 2:44 1:23 2:07 1:03 1:35 1:14 1:37 1:19 1:09 1:41 1:17 0:26

21:27 22:31 24:55 25:31 25:42
2:14 1:04 2:24 0:36 0:11

24 Dmitrii Menshikov 25:45 0:55 1:41 4:09 5:05 6:58 8:07 9:54 11:22 13:19 14:57 17:32 18:55 20:28 20:54
0:55 0:46 2:28 0:56 1:53 1:09 1:47 1:28 1:57 1:38 2:35 1:23 1:33 0:26

22:12 23:07 25:01 25:35 25:45
1:18 0:55 1:54 0:34 0:10

25 Dillon Wullschleger 26:38 1:02 2:16 4:47 5:55 7:52 8:49 10:45 12:10 14:26 15:56 17:13 18:27 20:04 20:28
1:02 1:14 2:31 1:08 1:57 0:57 1:56 1:25 2:16 1:30 1:17 1:14 1:37 0:24

22:07 23:09 25:58 26:28 26:38 10:00
1:39 1:02 2:49 0:30 0:10 *33

26 Philipp Walker 26:47 0:59 1:37 3:53 4:39 6:29 7:41 9:53 11:27 13:30 15:07 16:34 17:57 19:36 20:18
0:59 0:38 2:16 0:46 1:50 1:12 2:12 1:34 2:03 1:37 1:27 1:23 1:39 0:42

22:36 24:11 25:54 26:32 26:47 9:09
2:18 1:35 1:43 0:38 0:15 *33

27 Carolina Orglmeiste 28:38 1:09 2:09 4:51 6:07 8:14 9:17 11:30 13:06 15:18 17:03 18:46 20:01 21:55 22:26
1:09 1:00 2:42 1:16 2:07 1:03 2:13 1:36 2:12 1:45 1:43 1:15 1:54 0:31

24:10 25:45 27:26 28:23 28:38
1:44 1:35 1:41 0:57 0:15

28 Jörg Hammer 28:51 1:51 2:42 6:47 7:50 9:39 11:06 12:58 14:31 16:06 18:14 20:02 21:38 23:02 23:27
1:51 0:51 4:05 1:03 1:49 1:27 1:52 1:33 1:35 2:08 1:48 1:36 1:24 0:25

24:54 26:25 28:00 28:37 28:51
1:27 1:31 1:35 0:37 0:14

29 Andrea Wyss 32:13 1:57 2:48 5:33 6:33 9:40 11:06 13:20 15:06 17:27 19:20 21:30 23:05 25:06 25:47
1:57 0:51 2:45 1:00 3:07 1:26 2:14 1:46 2:21 1:53 2:10 1:35 2:01 0:41

27:38 29:09 31:11 32:00 32:13 12:35
1:51 1:31 2:02 0:49 0:13 *33

30 Ivonne Bucheli 32:55 1:33 2:22 5:44 6:59 9:58 30:43 32:48 34:39 36:25 37:59 39:42 41:37 43:25 43:57
1:33 0:49 3:22 1:15 2:59 20:45 2:05 1:51 1:46 1:34 1:43 1:55 1:48 0:32

46:06 48:21 50:50 51:49 52:00
2:09 2:15 2:29 0:59 0:11

31 Luisa Zurfluh 33:43 0:54 2:17 5:42 7:35 10:01 11:38 13:56 15:25 17:41 19:35 22:26 24:20 26:03 26:37
0:54 1:23 3:25 1:53 2:26 1:37 2:18 1:29 2:16 1:54 2:51 1:54 1:43 0:34

28:39 30:18 32:44 33:31 33:43
2:02 1:39 2:26 0:47 0:12

32 Matthias à Wengen 34:36 1:23 4:05 9:26 9:49 12:39 14:08 16:35 18:22 20:39 22:34 24:54 26:10 28:12 28:36
1:23 2:42 5:21 0:23 2:50 1:29 2:27 1:47 2:17 1:55 2:20 1:16 2:02 0:24

30:38 31:53 33:49 34:24 34:36
2:02 1:15 1:56 0:35 0:12

33 Lisa-Maria Arnold 34:51 1:12 3:17 6:49 8:54 11:10 12:49 14:49 16:34 18:53 20:46 23:26 25:23 27:08 27:44
1:12 2:05 3:32 2:05 2:16 1:39 2:00 1:45 2:19 1:53 2:40 1:57 1:45 0:36

29:46 31:20 33:43 34:39 34:51
2:02 1:34 2:23 0:56 0:12

34 Tim Ziegler 35:44 2:23 5:23 9:25 12:28 17:27 18:44 20:38 22:03 24:28 26:52 28:02 29:10 30:38 31:06
2:23 3:00 4:02 3:03 4:59 1:17 1:54 1:25 2:25 2:24 1:10 1:08 1:28 0:28

32:22 33:16 34:45 35:23 35:44
1:16 0:54 1:29 0:38 0:21

35 Linda Herger 36:12 4:05 5:04 8:04 10:12 12:31 14:12 16:15 17:55 20:12 22:08 24:48 26:42 28:31 29:06
4:05 0:59 3:00 2:08 2:19 1:41 2:03 1:40 2:17 1:56 2:40 1:54 1:49 0:35

31:17 32:47 35:07 36:00 36:12
2:11 1:30 2:20 0:53 0:12

36 Linda Gisler 36:26 2:03 2:55 5:48 10:47 14:38 16:17 18:12 19:52 21:55 23:23 24:46 25:57 27:58 28:52
2:03 0:52 2:53 4:59 3:51 1:39 1:55 1:40 2:03 1:28 1:23 1:11 2:01 0:54

32:00 33:27 35:39 36:12 36:26
3:08 1:27 2:12 0:33 0:14

37 Vincent Mc Kenna 37:48 4:09 5:35 10:16 11:14 14:25 16:14 18:30 20:25 22:48 25:04 27:12 29:13 31:09 31:47
4:09 1:26 4:41 0:58 3:11 1:49 2:16 1:55 2:23 2:16 2:08 2:01 1:56 0:38

33:23 34:34 36:44 37:33 37:48 7:27 17:41
1:36 1:11 2:10 0:49 0:15 *48 *33

38 Lisa Aeschlimann 40:04 5:49 7:02 9:35 10:26 12:21 17:26 19:01 20:31 23:24 25:03 26:37 27:49 29:30 30:01
5:49 1:13 2:33 0:51 1:55 5:05 1:35 1:30 2:53 1:39 1:34 1:12 1:41 0:31

33:16 35:58 38:51 39:46 40:04
3:15 2:42 2:53 0:55 0:18

39 Tabea Schelbert 40:06 1:45 2:59 6:33 8:37 18:41 31:46 34:04 35:58 39:06 41:10 43:33 46:41 50:15 50:44
1:45 1:14 3:34 2:04 10:04 13:05 2:18 1:54 3:08 2:04 2:23 3:08 3:34 0:29

52:38 54:45 57:31 58:56 59:06
1:54 2:07 2:46 1:25 0:10



Urner OL Cup 2024 / 2. Lauf (Bodenwald/Seedorf) Mi. 17.04.2024 23:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn A  (56) 2.8 km  0 Hm 18 P (Forts.)

1(52) 2(47) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(50) 7(56) 8(35) 9(57) 10(58) 11(59) 12(51) 13(38) 14(39)
15(60) 16(61) 17(62) 18(99) Ziel

40 Ruth Briggs 44:03 1:28 2:29 5:50 7:18 16:03 17:36 19:41 21:29 23:54 26:32 28:19 29:48 31:40 32:13
1:28 1:01 3:21 1:28 8:45 1:33 2:05 1:48 2:25 2:38 1:47 1:29 1:52 0:33

36:53 38:33 40:34 43:49 44:03
4:40 1:40 2:01 3:15 0:14

41 Mirjam Brunner 46:21 0:50 2:06 17:13 18:20 20:23 22:10 24:17 26:01 29:47 31:21 33:37 34:51 37:15 37:37
0:50 1:16 15:07 1:07 2:03 1:47 2:07 1:44 3:46 1:34 2:16 1:14 2:24 0:22

41:47 43:09 45:15 46:08 46:21
4:10 1:22 2:06 0:53 0:13

42 Nina Planzer 47:25 1:17 3:10 18:17 19:24 21:27 23:06 25:15 26:59 30:39 32:24 34:34 35:49 38:14 38:39
1:17 1:53 15:07 1:07 2:03 1:39 2:09 1:44 3:40 1:45 2:10 1:15 2:25 0:25

42:51 44:06 46:14 47:11 47:25
4:12 1:15 2:08 0:57 0:14

43 Elena Paganini 47:30 4:03 5:06 17:45 18:39 20:26 21:42 23:25 24:43 26:41 29:07 30:47 32:05 33:54 34:23
4:03 1:03 12:39 0:54 1:47 1:16 1:43 1:18 1:58 2:26 1:40 1:18 1:49 0:29

40:47 42:39 44:49 47:12 47:30
6:24 1:52 2:10 2:23 0:18

44 Simona Barros 48:42 5:13 6:15 18:55 19:49 21:36 22:52 24:34 25:53 27:51 30:17 31:57 33:15 35:04 35:33
5:13 1:02 12:40 0:54 1:47 1:16 1:42 1:19 1:58 2:26 1:40 1:18 1:49 0:29

41:57 43:49 45:59 48:25 48:42
6:24 1:52 2:10 2:26 0:17

45 Salome Walker 49:18 5:17 6:08 19:02 19:41 23:38 25:03 27:14 29:25 31:41 33:34 35:54 37:25 39:13 39:41
5:17 0:51 12:54 0:39 3:57 1:25 2:11 2:11 2:16 1:53 2:20 1:31 1:48 0:28

42:55 44:45 47:01 49:05 49:18
3:14 1:50 2:16 2:04 0:13

46 Micha Hänni 54:20 0:46 1:26 31:51 32:49 35:11 36:18 38:38 40:06 42:02 43:37 45:23 46:42 48:22 48:50
0:46 0:40 30:25 0:58 2:22 1:07 2:20 1:28 1:56 1:35 1:46 1:19 1:40 0:28

50:33 51:31 53:27 54:07 54:20
1:43 0:58 1:56 0:40 0:13

47 Irina Walker 56:10 2:53 4:04 24:51 25:49 27:43 28:59 30:39 32:09 35:10 37:20 44:41 46:06 47:56 48:25
2:53 1:11 20:47 0:58 1:54 1:16 1:40 1:30 3:01 2:10 7:21 1:25 1:50 0:29

50:52 53:08 55:26 55:59 56:10
2:27 2:16 2:18 0:33 0:11

48 Andri Schilter 68:33 8:05 10:46 18:42 20:32 23:58 27:06 29:57 32:32 35:21 43:00 44:55 47:07 50:05 50:36
8:05 2:41 7:56 1:50 3:26 3:08 2:51 2:35 2:49 7:39 1:55 2:12 2:58 0:31

54:31 57:03 67:40 68:20 68:33
3:55 2:32 10:37 0:40 0:13

49 Luis Schilter 72:40 6:11 9:24 16:34 22:03 27:24 29:19 32:38 36:55 42:08 48:14 51:58 54:57 57:31 58:42
6:11 3:13 7:10 5:29 5:21 1:55 3:19 4:17 5:13 6:06 3:44 2:59 2:34 1:11

62:57 67:00 71:02 72:26 72:40
4:15 4:03 4:02 1:24 0:14

Andreas Stadler Fehlst 2:29 3:30 ----- 18:07 25:30 26:29 28:31 30:16 38:25 40:21 42:16 43:22 45:19 45:48
2:29 1:01 14:37 7:23 0:59 2:02 1:45 8:09 1:56 1:55 1:06 1:57 0:29

47:30 49:03 50:55 51:41 51:59 24:53
1:42 1:33 1:52 0:46 0:18 *49

Tainá Scheiber Fehlst 1:37 ----- ----- 6:44 16:05 17:54 20:08 26:07 33:18 34:57 40:06 41:43 44:58 45:34
1:37 5:07 9:21 1:49 2:14 5:59 7:11 1:39 5:09 1:37 3:15 0:36

48:35 49:56 52:50 53:28 53:45 2:21 4:31 14:26
3:01 1:21 2:54 0:38 0:17 *32 *48 *49

Meira Mebrahtu Aufg 14:31 19:32 25:58 28:36 33:32 38:21 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
14:31 5:01 6:26 2:38 4:56 4:49

----- ----- ----- -----

Nora Leskovica Aufg 3:09 4:21 ----- 13:45 23:41 26:00 29:16 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
3:09 1:12 9:24 9:56 2:19 3:16
----- ----- ----- ----- 15:47

*49
Melissa Bosshard Aufg 1:43 ----- ----- ----- 42:34 44:03 47:09 49:09 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

1:43 40:51 1:29 3:06 2:00
----- ----- ----- ----- 2:19 41:52

*32 *49
Anina Sialm Aufg 1:10 ----- ----- ----- 41:50 43:34 46:30 48:31 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

1:10 40:40 1:44 2:56 2:01
----- ----- ----- ----- 1:40 41:07

*32 *49
AK Miro Zgraggen 29:52 1:03 1:54 6:56 7:26 9:58 11:04 12:57 15:28 17:30 19:05 20:34 21:57 23:26 24:01

1:03 0:51 5:02 0:30 2:32 1:06 1:53 2:31 2:02 1:35 1:29 1:23 1:29 0:35
25:42 27:10 28:52 29:40 29:52 5:56
1:41 1:28 1:42 0:48 0:12 *54



Urner OL Cup 2024 / 2. Lauf (Bodenwald/Seedorf) Mi. 17.04.2024 23:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn B  (70) 2.3 km  0 Hm 16 P
1(32) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(33) 7(34) 8(37) 9(36) 10(44) 11(51) 12(38) 13(39) 14(40)

15(31) 16(99) Ziel

1 Lea Baumann 16:42 0:21 0:49 1:59 3:49 5:23 6:27 7:35 8:31 9:36 11:27 12:33 13:57 14:28 14:55
0:21 0:28 1:10 1:50 1:34 1:04 1:08 0:56 1:05 1:51 1:06 1:24 0:31 0:27

15:59 16:30 16:42
1:04 0:31 0:12

2 Joelle Ziegler 18:00 0:22 0:43 1:47 3:48 5:30 6:48 8:05 9:32 10:40 12:41 13:54 15:31 16:02 16:31
0:22 0:21 1:04 2:01 1:42 1:18 1:17 1:27 1:08 2:01 1:13 1:37 0:31 0:29

17:30 17:50 18:00
0:59 0:20 0:10

3 Robin Nadler 18:02 0:21 1:24 2:35 4:34 5:52 7:02 8:17 9:07 10:09 12:26 13:37 15:18 15:49 16:18
0:21 1:03 1:11 1:59 1:18 1:10 1:15 0:50 1:02 2:17 1:11 1:41 0:31 0:29

17:23 17:53 18:02 7:49 13:19
1:05 0:30 0:09 *41 *45

4 Toni Zberg 18:10 0:27 0:45 1:34 3:28 5:05 6:09 7:59 9:07 10:24 12:17 13:39 15:16 15:54 16:20
0:27 0:18 0:49 1:54 1:37 1:04 1:50 1:08 1:17 1:53 1:22 1:37 0:38 0:26

17:30 17:59 18:10 7:25
1:10 0:29 0:11 *41

5 Ina Ott 18:18 0:24 0:54 2:07 3:49 5:31 6:44 8:03 9:02 10:12 12:21 13:42 15:30 15:57 16:29
0:24 0:30 1:13 1:42 1:42 1:13 1:19 0:59 1:10 2:09 1:21 1:48 0:27 0:32

17:46 18:07 18:18
1:17 0:21 0:11

6 Leandro Lussmann 18:27 0:26 0:53 2:01 3:54 5:45 6:57 8:18 9:23 10:25 12:26 13:34 15:10 15:41 16:26
0:26 0:27 1:08 1:53 1:51 1:12 1:21 1:05 1:02 2:01 1:08 1:36 0:31 0:45

17:44 18:12 18:27
1:18 0:28 0:15

7 Miro Zberg 18:47 0:22 1:01 2:05 3:51 5:32 6:41 8:08 9:49 11:11 13:12 14:15 15:38 16:09 16:37
0:22 0:39 1:04 1:46 1:41 1:09 1:27 1:41 1:22 2:01 1:03 1:23 0:31 0:28

18:05 18:36 18:47
1:28 0:31 0:11

8 Alessandra Gisler 19:01 0:28 0:56 2:11 4:34 6:09 7:29 8:49 9:40 10:52 13:17 14:29 16:16 16:47 17:18
0:28 0:28 1:15 2:23 1:35 1:20 1:20 0:51 1:12 2:25 1:12 1:47 0:31 0:31

18:20 18:47 19:01 8:15
1:02 0:27 0:14 *41

9 Matilda Zberg 19:04 0:33 1:06 2:20 4:31 6:09 7:16 8:50 9:50 11:17 13:28 14:35 16:13 16:46 17:15
0:33 0:33 1:14 2:11 1:38 1:07 1:34 1:00 1:27 2:11 1:07 1:38 0:33 0:29

18:25 18:51 19:04 12:19
1:10 0:26 0:13 *43

10 Gian Bucher 19:06 0:24 0:49 1:49 3:46 5:28 7:00 8:32 9:26 11:10 13:15 14:28 15:58 16:31 17:05
0:24 0:25 1:00 1:57 1:42 1:32 1:32 0:54 1:44 2:05 1:13 1:30 0:33 0:34

18:32 18:55 19:06 7:48
1:27 0:23 0:11 *41

11 Julia Nadler 19:22 0:23 0:59 2:11 4:47 6:46 8:03 9:12 10:05 11:08 13:23 14:44 16:22 17:01 17:32
0:23 0:36 1:12 2:36 1:59 1:17 1:09 0:53 1:03 2:15 1:21 1:38 0:39 0:31

18:47 19:10 19:22 14:18
1:15 0:23 0:12 *45

12 Pavel Sanchez 20:11 0:21 1:28 2:28 4:55 6:44 8:01 9:12 10:24 11:36 13:43 15:02 16:39 17:11 17:52
0:21 1:07 1:00 2:27 1:49 1:17 1:11 1:12 1:12 2:07 1:19 1:37 0:32 0:41

19:38 20:00 20:11
1:46 0:22 0:11

13 Lea Arnold 20:16 0:24 2:03 3:14 5:13 6:50 8:04 9:37 10:45 11:48 14:22 15:47 17:15 17:43 18:21
0:24 1:39 1:11 1:59 1:37 1:14 1:33 1:08 1:03 2:34 1:25 1:28 0:28 0:38

19:43 20:04 20:16
1:22 0:21 0:12

14 Eva Arnold 21:02 0:33 2:00 3:30 5:50 6:57 8:35 9:57 11:24 12:50 14:40 15:55 17:42 18:10 18:55
0:33 1:27 1:30 2:20 1:07 1:38 1:22 1:27 1:26 1:50 1:15 1:47 0:28 0:45

20:24 20:49 21:02
1:29 0:25 0:13

15 Elin Furrer 21:04 0:24 0:57 2:05 4:12 7:19 8:20 9:58 11:04 12:21 14:27 15:33 17:53 18:20 18:59
0:24 0:33 1:08 2:07 3:07 1:01 1:38 1:06 1:17 2:06 1:06 2:20 0:27 0:39

20:19 20:52 21:04
1:20 0:33 0:12

16 Volod Chomjakow 21:24 0:28 0:56 2:10 3:58 5:59 7:08 8:25 10:57 12:10 14:35 15:54 17:54 18:29 18:58
0:28 0:28 1:14 1:48 2:01 1:09 1:17 2:32 1:13 2:25 1:19 2:00 0:35 0:29

20:24 21:07 21:24
1:26 0:43 0:17

17 Lara Gisler 21:44 0:24 1:47 3:25 5:43 8:13 9:25 11:00 12:03 13:29 15:58 17:07 18:54 19:30 20:00
0:24 1:23 1:38 2:18 2:30 1:12 1:35 1:03 1:26 2:29 1:09 1:47 0:36 0:30

20:59 21:29 21:44
0:59 0:30 0:15

18 Caro Indergand 21:48 0:26 1:01 1:59 4:35 6:52 7:58 9:39 10:51 12:28 14:53 16:21 18:26 19:02 19:38
0:26 0:35 0:58 2:36 2:17 1:06 1:41 1:12 1:37 2:25 1:28 2:05 0:36 0:36

20:54 21:37 21:48
1:16 0:43 0:11

19 Lea Wiederkehr 22:05 0:21 0:49 2:11 4:15 6:04 7:18 9:07 10:02 11:24 14:33 16:07 17:51 18:29 19:03
0:21 0:28 1:22 2:04 1:49 1:14 1:49 0:55 1:22 3:09 1:34 1:44 0:38 0:34

21:26 21:53 22:05
2:23 0:27 0:12

20 Anouk Jeisy 22:10 0:25 1:10 2:20 4:34 6:57 8:26 10:30 11:42 12:47 15:07 16:28 18:36 19:11 19:44
0:25 0:45 1:10 2:14 2:23 1:29 2:04 1:12 1:05 2:20 1:21 2:08 0:35 0:33

21:27 21:56 22:10
1:43 0:29 0:14
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn B  (70) 2.3 km  0 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(33) 7(34) 8(37) 9(36) 10(44) 11(51) 12(38) 13(39) 14(40)
15(31) 16(99) Ziel

21 Aron Baumann 22:30 0:26 1:12 2:27 4:19 6:27 7:47 9:28 10:51 12:39 15:19 17:06 18:32 19:14 19:51
0:26 0:46 1:15 1:52 2:08 1:20 1:41 1:23 1:48 2:40 1:47 1:26 0:42 0:37

21:34 22:19 22:30
1:43 0:45 0:11

22 Jonas Rüegg 22:38 0:27 1:05 2:27 5:01 9:08 10:31 12:08 13:44 14:42 16:54 18:04 19:47 20:18 20:47
0:27 0:38 1:22 2:34 4:07 1:23 1:37 1:36 0:58 2:12 1:10 1:43 0:31 0:29

21:55 22:25 22:38
1:08 0:30 0:13

23 Nick Tresch 23:12 0:28 5:15 6:21 8:10 9:50 11:05 12:27 14:12 15:31 17:34 18:39 20:02 20:29 21:04
0:28 4:47 1:06 1:49 1:40 1:15 1:22 1:45 1:19 2:03 1:05 1:23 0:27 0:35

22:30 22:58 23:12
1:26 0:28 0:14

24 Lorena Zgraggen 23:20 0:26 0:56 2:07 4:13 6:11 7:27 9:06 13:03 14:17 16:20 17:58 19:42 20:23 21:03
0:26 0:30 1:11 2:06 1:58 1:16 1:39 3:57 1:14 2:03 1:38 1:44 0:41 0:40

22:38 23:07 23:20
1:35 0:29 0:13

25 Jan Meier 23:30 0:26 1:01 2:07 4:29 6:37 7:54 10:35 11:57 13:20 15:52 17:21 19:24 20:11 21:04
0:26 0:35 1:06 2:22 2:08 1:17 2:41 1:22 1:23 2:32 1:29 2:03 0:47 0:53

22:50 23:20 23:30 8:49
1:46 0:30 0:10 *41

26 Madlen Arnold 23:54 0:35 1:07 2:15 4:39 8:43 10:17 11:55 13:11 14:23 16:39 18:00 20:03 20:38 21:15
0:35 0:32 1:08 2:24 4:04 1:34 1:38 1:16 1:12 2:16 1:21 2:03 0:35 0:37

23:08 23:37 23:54
1:53 0:29 0:17

27 Martina Baumann 24:03 0:31 2:43 4:12 6:14 8:25 9:43 11:48 12:56 14:07 16:22 18:19 20:14 20:53 21:27
0:31 2:12 1:29 2:02 2:11 1:18 2:05 1:08 1:11 2:15 1:57 1:55 0:39 0:34

23:05 23:43 24:03
1:38 0:38 0:20

28 Elina Gnos 24:09 0:21 1:45 2:52 4:53 7:35 8:45 10:09 14:13 15:27 17:27 19:02 20:38 21:10 21:45
0:21 1:24 1:07 2:01 2:42 1:10 1:24 4:04 1:14 2:00 1:35 1:36 0:32 0:35

23:33 23:56 24:09
1:48 0:23 0:13

29 Bettina Gisler 24:15 0:26 1:23 3:05 5:14 7:43 9:11 10:49 12:35 13:51 16:18 17:44 19:49 20:26 21:11
0:26 0:57 1:42 2:09 2:29 1:28 1:38 1:46 1:16 2:27 1:26 2:05 0:37 0:45

23:31 23:59 24:15
2:20 0:28 0:16

30 Josephine Richli 24:54 0:23 0:48 1:54 4:20 7:57 9:09 11:57 13:02 14:48 17:27 18:51 21:20 21:54 22:31
0:23 0:25 1:06 2:26 3:37 1:12 2:48 1:05 1:46 2:39 1:24 2:29 0:34 0:37

24:07 24:42 24:54
1:36 0:35 0:12

31 Alessio Wyrsch 25:14 0:33 1:32 3:11 5:45 8:31 9:59 12:01 13:31 15:00 17:39 19:11 21:07 21:57 22:37
0:33 0:59 1:39 2:34 2:46 1:28 2:02 1:30 1:29 2:39 1:32 1:56 0:50 0:40

24:20 24:59 25:14
1:43 0:39 0:15

32 Hannes Zberg 25:33 0:27 2:19 3:20 5:05 8:46 9:48 11:12 13:31 14:42 17:05 18:16 19:38 20:15 23:30
0:27 1:52 1:01 1:45 3:41 1:02 1:24 2:19 1:11 2:23 1:11 1:22 0:37 3:15

25:02 25:23 25:33
1:32 0:21 0:10

33 Jaden Esprit 25:34 0:24 0:49 7:04 9:07 12:24 13:26 14:49 16:09 17:06 18:59 20:49 22:27 22:58 23:31
0:24 0:25 6:15 2:03 3:17 1:02 1:23 1:20 0:57 1:53 1:50 1:38 0:31 0:33

24:50 25:23 25:34
1:19 0:33 0:11

34 Gilliane Epp 25:49 0:24 1:05 2:30 5:15 9:10 10:11 12:24 14:02 15:43 18:19 19:51 22:21 22:53 23:26
0:24 0:41 1:25 2:45 3:55 1:01 2:13 1:38 1:41 2:36 1:32 2:30 0:32 0:33

25:06 25:38 25:49
1:40 0:32 0:11

35 Kathrin Wymann 25:59 0:27 0:54 2:02 4:14 5:58 7:12 9:00 10:43 11:55 18:30 19:38 21:30 21:56 23:57
0:27 0:27 1:08 2:12 1:44 1:14 1:48 1:43 1:12 6:35 1:08 1:52 0:26 2:01

25:15 25:45 25:59
1:18 0:30 0:14

36 Melanie Zurfluh 26:11 0:24 3:03 4:25 6:52 9:15 10:59 13:02 14:18 15:37 18:42 20:16 22:40 23:24 24:01
0:24 2:39 1:22 2:27 2:23 1:44 2:03 1:16 1:19 3:05 1:34 2:24 0:44 0:37

25:35 25:58 26:11
1:34 0:23 0:13

37 Emilia Arnold 26:42 0:27 1:11 3:14 6:14 9:49 10:59 13:12 14:50 16:34 19:13 20:46 23:04 23:43 24:19
0:27 0:44 2:03 3:00 3:35 1:10 2:13 1:38 1:44 2:39 1:33 2:18 0:39 0:36

25:55 26:28 26:42
1:36 0:33 0:14

38 Nora Denier 26:45 0:41 3:00 4:42 7:13 11:04 12:19 14:00 15:28 17:40 20:07 21:04 22:57 23:40 24:05
0:41 2:19 1:42 2:31 3:51 1:15 1:41 1:28 2:12 2:27 0:57 1:53 0:43 0:25

25:50 26:32 26:45
1:45 0:42 0:13

39 Max Waldispühl 27:26 0:24 1:02 2:25 4:41 7:35 8:46 10:25 11:34 12:52 15:37 19:35 21:18 21:57 22:49
0:24 0:38 1:23 2:16 2:54 1:11 1:39 1:09 1:18 2:45 3:58 1:43 0:39 0:52

26:34 27:13 27:26
3:45 0:39 0:13
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn B  (70) 2.3 km  0 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(33) 7(34) 8(37) 9(36) 10(44) 11(51) 12(38) 13(39) 14(40)
15(31) 16(99) Ziel

40 Elio Gnos 27:33 0:27 1:10 8:29 10:14 12:40 13:51 15:31 16:54 18:22 20:19 21:42 23:22 23:55 24:31
0:27 0:43 7:19 1:45 2:26 1:11 1:40 1:23 1:28 1:57 1:23 1:40 0:33 0:36

26:57 27:22 27:33
2:26 0:25 0:11

41 Eva Denier 27:52 0:32 5:01 5:58 8:24 10:24 12:01 14:09 15:26 16:56 19:55 21:25 23:44 24:23 25:00
0:32 4:29 0:57 2:26 2:00 1:37 2:08 1:17 1:30 2:59 1:30 2:19 0:39 0:37

27:11 27:38 27:52
2:11 0:27 0:14

42 Natalie Hess 28:26 0:27 0:53 2:12 4:48 7:09 8:59 12:17 14:59 17:40 20:10 21:51 24:48 25:35 26:07
0:27 0:26 1:19 2:36 2:21 1:50 3:18 2:42 2:41 2:30 1:41 2:57 0:47 0:32

27:44 28:13 28:26
1:37 0:29 0:13

43 Lad Chamjakow 28:45 0:26 2:15 3:18 5:20 8:58 10:25 13:48 18:33 19:34 22:20 23:35 25:38 26:08 26:41
0:26 1:49 1:03 2:02 3:38 1:27 3:23 4:45 1:01 2:46 1:15 2:03 0:30 0:33

28:08 28:30 28:45 10:58
1:27 0:22 0:15 *32

44 Aline Baumann 29:04 0:23 3:05 4:27 6:28 8:30 9:39 12:26 13:47 14:54 17:14 18:17 22:58 26:18 26:50
0:23 2:42 1:22 2:01 2:02 1:09 2:47 1:21 1:07 2:20 1:03 4:41 3:20 0:32

28:27 28:48 29:04 27:45
1:37 0:21 0:16 *99

45 Lea Planzer 30:26 0:31 2:30 4:11 6:53 11:34 13:03 14:54 16:00 17:28 20:17 23:59 26:13 26:51 27:30
0:31 1:59 1:41 2:42 4:41 1:29 1:51 1:06 1:28 2:49 3:42 2:14 0:38 0:39

29:36 30:11 30:26
2:06 0:35 0:15

46 Lara Müller 30:27 0:24 8:33 9:55 12:03 13:54 15:29 17:48 18:55 20:26 23:30 24:42 26:42 27:21 27:55
0:24 8:09 1:22 2:08 1:51 1:35 2:19 1:07 1:31 3:04 1:12 2:00 0:39 0:34

29:54 30:16 30:27
1:59 0:22 0:11

47 Emilie Amrein 30:42 0:33 9:02 10:03 12:20 14:27 15:38 17:32 18:38 20:10 23:36 25:24 26:57 27:36 28:09
0:33 8:29 1:01 2:17 2:07 1:11 1:54 1:06 1:32 3:26 1:48 1:33 0:39 0:33

29:58 30:31 30:42
1:49 0:33 0:11

48 Caroline Raab 31:08 0:29 1:21 2:48 6:03 8:40 10:27 12:19 14:06 15:50 21:51 23:53 26:31 27:20 27:54
0:29 0:52 1:27 3:15 2:37 1:47 1:52 1:47 1:44 6:01 2:02 2:38 0:49 0:34

30:29 30:53 31:08
2:35 0:24 0:15

49 Lena Brücker 31:28 0:33 2:01 3:52 6:59 9:56 12:00 14:07 16:03 18:07 21:51 24:04 26:43 27:49 28:41
0:33 1:28 1:51 3:07 2:57 2:04 2:07 1:56 2:04 3:44 2:13 2:39 1:06 0:52

30:32 31:10 31:28
1:51 0:38 0:18

50 Emeli Jusufovic 31:47 0:28 8:50 10:26 12:42 16:44 18:03 19:52 21:15 22:22 24:40 26:04 27:58 28:33 29:11
0:28 8:22 1:36 2:16 4:02 1:19 1:49 1:23 1:07 2:18 1:24 1:54 0:35 0:38

31:03 31:34 31:47
1:52 0:31 0:13

51 Alexandra Gisler 32:08 0:32 1:00 2:29 4:40 6:53 8:13 12:16 19:47 21:04 23:36 25:03 27:05 27:43 28:16
0:32 0:28 1:29 2:11 2:13 1:20 4:03 7:31 1:17 2:32 1:27 2:02 0:38 0:33

29:37 31:52 32:08
1:21 2:15 0:16

52 Lynn Gwerder 32:53 0:33 1:12 2:54 6:09 9:29 11:51 13:52 15:25 17:37 21:25 23:55 27:08 28:02 28:55
0:33 0:39 1:42 3:15 3:20 2:22 2:01 1:33 2:12 3:48 2:30 3:13 0:54 0:53

31:59 32:36 32:53
3:04 0:37 0:17

53 Gianna Arnold 34:31 0:33 3:33 5:36 9:18 12:51 14:53 17:15 18:57 21:05 24:50 27:25 29:41 30:37 31:38
0:33 3:00 2:03 3:42 3:33 2:02 2:22 1:42 2:08 3:45 2:35 2:16 0:56 1:01

33:38 34:15 34:31
2:00 0:37 0:16

54 Luana Stella 34:40 0:34 3:29 4:46 7:41 12:55 14:14 18:15 19:40 23:11 26:27 28:18 30:26 31:33 32:16
0:34 2:55 1:17 2:55 5:14 1:19 4:01 1:25 3:31 3:16 1:51 2:08 1:07 0:43

33:54 34:24 34:40
1:38 0:30 0:16

55 Winta Berhane 35:34 0:26 4:53 6:29 9:24 14:22 15:55 19:12 20:40 22:25 27:24 28:48 31:29 32:29 33:13
0:26 4:27 1:36 2:55 4:58 1:33 3:17 1:28 1:45 4:59 1:24 2:41 1:00 0:44

34:54 35:20 35:34
1:41 0:26 0:14

56 Lisa Gwerder 36:16 0:32 1:28 3:34 7:32 10:30 12:14 14:51 17:37 20:01 23:51 26:17 29:44 30:48 31:37
0:32 0:56 2:06 3:58 2:58 1:44 2:37 2:46 2:24 3:50 2:26 3:27 1:04 0:49

35:22 36:00 36:16
3:45 0:38 0:16

57 Anne Mc Kenna 36:33 0:27 1:04 2:38 5:29 11:19 12:51 19:14 20:48 22:42 25:16 31:04 33:03 33:47 34:21
0:27 0:37 1:34 2:51 5:50 1:32 6:23 1:34 1:54 2:34 5:48 1:59 0:44 0:34

35:49 36:21 36:33 28:11
1:28 0:32 0:12 *38

58 Nora Bissig 36:40 0:39 3:48 5:38 9:13 14:48 16:26 19:24 21:35 23:49 27:54 30:01 32:44 33:34 34:24
0:39 3:09 1:50 3:35 5:35 1:38 2:58 2:11 2:14 4:05 2:07 2:43 0:50 0:50

36:04 36:26 36:40
1:40 0:22 0:14



Urner OL Cup 2024 / 2. Lauf (Bodenwald/Seedorf) Mi. 17.04.2024 23:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn B  (70) 2.3 km  0 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(33) 7(34) 8(37) 9(36) 10(44) 11(51) 12(38) 13(39) 14(40)
15(31) 16(99) Ziel

59 Linda Arnold 37:20 0:32 1:42 8:27 14:52 16:49 18:43 20:47 22:21 24:36 28:26 30:17 32:40 33:40 34:15
0:32 1:10 6:45 6:25 1:57 1:54 2:04 1:34 2:15 3:50 1:51 2:23 1:00 0:35

36:31 37:04 37:20
2:16 0:33 0:16

60 Lukas Gisler 38:29 0:33 3:02 7:38 10:24 14:05 15:41 17:50 21:50 23:37 26:40 28:21 30:46 31:43 32:23
0:33 2:29 4:36 2:46 3:41 1:36 2:09 4:00 1:47 3:03 1:41 2:25 0:57 0:40

37:36 38:11 38:29
5:13 0:35 0:18

61 Andrin Herger 43:14 0:57 1:19 2:57 15:07 24:22 25:29 27:26 29:05 30:53 33:57 36:15 39:06 40:16 40:51
0:57 0:22 1:38 12:10 9:15 1:07 1:57 1:39 1:48 3:04 2:18 2:51 1:10 0:35

42:27 42:58 43:14
1:36 0:31 0:16

62 Zoe Reifler 46:22 0:26 12:12 13:42 16:03 17:57 19:43 22:49 24:12 25:59 38:42 40:09 42:36 43:15 43:50
0:26 11:46 1:30 2:21 1:54 1:46 3:06 1:23 1:47 12:43 1:27 2:27 0:39 0:35

45:34 46:08 46:22
1:44 0:34 0:14

63 Caroline Bucher 47:32 0:33 5:00 6:29 8:56 21:09 22:28 24:38 26:15 27:36 37:45 41:43 43:32 44:10 44:49
0:33 4:27 1:29 2:27 12:13 1:19 2:10 1:37 1:21 10:09 3:58 1:49 0:38 0:39

46:46 47:16 47:32 3:23 23:30 23:56
1:57 0:30 0:16 *50 *56 *41

64 Mila Simmen 47:43 0:29 1:25 9:42 13:58 16:14 17:21 30:27 32:48 34:59 38:57 40:25 42:11 43:03 44:02
0:29 0:56 8:17 4:16 2:16 1:07 13:06 2:21 2:11 3:58 1:28 1:46 0:52 0:59

46:59 47:31 47:43
2:57 0:32 0:12

Patrick Jauch Fehlst 0:29 0:55 1:52 3:46 5:46 6:54 8:00 9:10 11:34 13:22 14:19 15:43 ----- 16:42
0:29 0:26 0:57 1:54 2:00 1:08 1:06 1:10 2:24 1:48 0:57 1:24 0:59

17:48 18:20 18:33
1:06 0:32 0:13

Jan Amrhein Fehlst 0:27 0:53 1:51 3:39 ----- 6:32 8:06 12:14 13:10 15:07 16:12 17:53 18:24 18:53
0:27 0:26 0:58 1:48 2:53 1:34 4:08 0:56 1:57 1:05 1:41 0:31 0:29

20:21 20:44 20:55
1:28 0:23 0:11

Diego Spina Fehlst 0:26 1:36 2:42 18:21 26:17 27:17 29:14 31:54 34:58 38:40 40:11 42:06 ----- 43:33
0:26 1:10 1:06 15:39 7:56 1:00 1:57 2:40 3:04 3:42 1:31 1:55 1:27

45:34 45:56 46:12 44:36
2:01 0:22 0:16 *99

Nina Tschümperlin Aufg 0:31 1:19 2:36 4:36 8:33 9:46 14:50 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
0:31 0:48 1:17 2:00 3:57 1:13 5:04
----- ----- 42:03

27:13
David Sonder Aufg ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

----- -----

AK Celina Heinzer 22:44 0:28 0:54 2:13 4:20 6:51 8:06 9:49 11:03 12:56 15:19 17:02 19:10 19:52 20:31
0:28 0:26 1:19 2:07 2:31 1:15 1:43 1:14 1:53 2:23 1:43 2:08 0:42 0:39

22:00 22:29 22:44
1:29 0:29 0:15



Urner OL Cup 2024 / 2. Lauf (Bodenwald/Seedorf) Mi. 17.04.2024 23:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn C  (37) 1.5 km  0 Hm 14 P
1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(42) 5(37) 6(43) 7(44) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(46) 13(31) 14(99)

Ziel

1 Andrina Gnos 13:16 0:27 1:02 1:58 2:53 4:17 5:36 6:51 7:46 9:03 9:50 10:22 12:00 12:36 13:00
0:27 0:35 0:56 0:55 1:24 1:19 1:15 0:55 1:17 0:47 0:32 1:38 0:36 0:24

13:16
0:16

2 Freya Walker 13:24 0:26 0:58 1:55 2:52 4:11 5:51 7:24 8:20 9:46 10:27 11:02 12:10 12:51 13:13
0:26 0:32 0:57 0:57 1:19 1:40 1:33 0:56 1:26 0:41 0:35 1:08 0:41 0:22

13:24
0:11

3 Gian Arnold 13:28 0:22 0:48 2:04 2:47 4:10 5:56 7:29 8:22 9:48 10:28 11:17 12:21 12:56 13:18
0:22 0:26 1:16 0:43 1:23 1:46 1:33 0:53 1:26 0:40 0:49 1:04 0:35 0:22

13:28
0:10

4 Erik Gerber 13:36 0:26 1:00 1:51 2:40 3:56 5:16 6:39 7:38 9:19 9:52 10:39 11:49 13:05 13:25
0:26 0:34 0:51 0:49 1:16 1:20 1:23 0:59 1:41 0:33 0:47 1:10 1:16 0:20

13:36
0:11

5 Nilo Alig 14:22 0:46 1:29 2:28 3:20 4:34 6:02 7:26 8:33 10:06 10:50 11:31 12:44 13:25 14:01
0:46 0:43 0:59 0:52 1:14 1:28 1:24 1:07 1:33 0:44 0:41 1:13 0:41 0:36

14:22
0:21

6 Max Wymann 15:04 0:25 0:57 2:00 3:30 4:38 6:01 7:50 9:16 10:46 11:27 12:14 13:33 14:21 14:53
0:25 0:32 1:03 1:30 1:08 1:23 1:49 1:26 1:30 0:41 0:47 1:19 0:48 0:32

15:04
0:11

7 1 Viola Grepper 15:28 0:42 1:58 3:14 4:13 5:32 7:03 8:33 9:49 11:13 11:55 12:34 13:50 14:32 15:09
0:42 1:16 1:16 0:59 1:19 1:31 1:30 1:16 1:24 0:42 0:39 1:16 0:42 0:37

15:28
0:19

8 Joana Strauss 16:10 0:29 1:06 2:41 4:00 5:14 7:14 8:46 9:57 11:33 12:16 13:10 14:34 15:22 15:58
0:29 0:37 1:35 1:19 1:14 2:00 1:32 1:11 1:36 0:43 0:54 1:24 0:48 0:36

16:10
0:12

9 Zoé Arnold 16:31 0:24 0:56 1:50 2:35 5:54 7:08 8:19 9:38 11:07 11:55 12:32 15:27 15:54 16:19
0:24 0:32 0:54 0:45 3:19 1:14 1:11 1:19 1:29 0:48 0:37 2:55 0:27 0:25

16:31
0:12

10 Maelle Furger 16:36 0:31 1:09 2:32 4:55 6:04 7:36 9:48 10:43 12:10 13:20 13:53 15:05 15:48 16:21
0:31 0:38 1:23 2:23 1:09 1:32 2:12 0:55 1:27 1:10 0:33 1:12 0:43 0:33

16:36
0:15

11 Ramon Zurfluh 16:38 0:27 1:08 1:54 2:53 4:04 8:23 9:40 10:32 12:16 12:43 13:16 14:16 15:46 16:22
0:27 0:41 0:46 0:59 1:11 4:19 1:17 0:52 1:44 0:27 0:33 1:00 1:30 0:36

16:38
0:16

12 Linus Gnos 17:15 0:23 0:49 1:33 7:33 8:31 10:14 11:18 12:09 13:58 14:31 14:59 16:01 16:41 17:02
0:23 0:26 0:44 6:00 0:58 1:43 1:04 0:51 1:49 0:33 0:28 1:02 0:40 0:21

17:15
0:13

13 Elin Gnos 18:03 0:29 1:04 2:16 3:40 5:32 7:41 9:28 10:50 12:22 13:14 15:00 16:22 17:16 17:49
0:29 0:35 1:12 1:24 1:52 2:09 1:47 1:22 1:32 0:52 1:46 1:22 0:54 0:33

18:03
0:14

14 Rafael Zurfluh 18:15 0:27 0:59 1:56 2:49 9:11 10:21 11:36 12:30 13:54 14:33 15:15 16:24 17:13 17:57
0:27 0:32 0:57 0:53 6:22 1:10 1:15 0:54 1:24 0:39 0:42 1:09 0:49 0:44

18:15
0:18

15 Ella Arnold 18:16 0:27 1:24 2:50 4:17 5:51 7:09 9:00 9:50 11:52 12:43 13:28 15:24 16:04 18:02
0:27 0:57 1:26 1:27 1:34 1:18 1:51 0:50 2:02 0:51 0:45 1:56 0:40 1:58

18:16
0:14

16 Anja Herger 18:20 0:29 1:09 2:26 3:26 6:59 8:45 10:08 11:05 12:32 13:14 13:44 16:49 17:32 18:07
0:29 0:40 1:17 1:00 3:33 1:46 1:23 0:57 1:27 0:42 0:30 3:05 0:43 0:35

18:20
0:13

17 Hanna Arnold 19:06 0:37 1:27 3:57 5:26 6:38 8:29 10:06 12:41 14:04 14:48 15:24 17:12 18:20 18:52
0:37 0:50 2:30 1:29 1:12 1:51 1:37 2:35 1:23 0:44 0:36 1:48 1:08 0:32

19:06
0:14

18 Malin Arnold 19:23 0:27 1:08 4:14 5:43 6:55 8:46 10:22 12:55 14:21 15:04 15:40 17:27 18:37 19:08
0:27 0:41 3:06 1:29 1:12 1:51 1:36 2:33 1:26 0:43 0:36 1:47 1:10 0:31

19:23
0:15

19 Fabienne Dubacher 19:33 0:42 1:30 2:51 4:43 6:28 8:11 10:16 11:54 13:40 14:57 15:50 17:30 18:24 19:14
0:42 0:48 1:21 1:52 1:45 1:43 2:05 1:38 1:46 1:17 0:53 1:40 0:54 0:50

19:33
0:19

20 Jake Dittli 19:48 0:28 1:00 2:05 9:26 10:55 12:04 13:38 14:32 15:53 16:31 17:18 18:31 19:10 19:36
0:28 0:32 1:05 7:21 1:29 1:09 1:34 0:54 1:21 0:38 0:47 1:13 0:39 0:26

19:48
0:12



Urner OL Cup 2024 / 2. Lauf (Bodenwald/Seedorf) Mi. 17.04.2024 23:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 9 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn C  (37) 1.5 km  0 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(42) 5(37) 6(43) 7(44) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(46) 13(31) 14(99)
Ziel

21 Noe Huwyler 20:12 0:34 1:16 2:12 8:31 9:38 11:54 13:26 14:22 16:02 16:44 17:23 18:41 19:35 20:03
0:34 0:42 0:56 6:19 1:07 2:16 1:32 0:56 1:40 0:42 0:39 1:18 0:54 0:28

20:12
0:09

22 Marlena Strauss 20:14 0:35 1:59 3:45 5:26 7:18 9:22 11:44 13:30 15:37 16:25 17:13 18:43 19:34 20:00
0:35 1:24 1:46 1:41 1:52 2:04 2:22 1:46 2:07 0:48 0:48 1:30 0:51 0:26

20:14
0:14

23 Mona Herger 20:16 0:30 1:20 2:27 4:46 6:34 8:36 11:04 12:48 15:08 16:06 16:46 18:16 19:11 19:56
0:30 0:50 1:07 2:19 1:48 2:02 2:28 1:44 2:20 0:58 0:40 1:30 0:55 0:45

20:16
0:20

24 Elin Briker 21:54 0:31 1:06 1:55 5:42 7:03 9:16 11:33 13:22 14:59 15:27 17:18 19:16 20:43 21:40
0:31 0:35 0:49 3:47 1:21 2:13 2:17 1:49 1:37 0:28 1:51 1:58 1:27 0:57

21:54
0:14

25 Elodie Stadler 22:50 0:43 1:41 2:54 5:44 7:38 9:31 11:40 13:26 16:38 18:04 18:43 20:49 21:44 22:27
0:43 0:58 1:13 2:50 1:54 1:53 2:09 1:46 3:12 1:26 0:39 2:06 0:55 0:43

22:50
0:23

26 Dina Imhof 24:44 0:24 1:29 3:39 6:42 8:05 10:15 13:44 14:49 17:24 18:09 19:00 23:20 23:55 24:24
0:24 1:05 2:10 3:03 1:23 2:10 3:29 1:05 2:35 0:45 0:51 4:20 0:35 0:29

24:44
0:20

27 Bernadette Arnold 26:14 0:34 6:57 8:18 9:59 12:02 13:29 14:56 16:04 18:25 19:13 22:54 24:08 25:19 25:52
0:34 6:23 1:21 1:41 2:03 1:27 1:27 1:08 2:21 0:48 3:41 1:14 1:11 0:33

26:14 20:30
0:22 *46

28 Tina Salzmann 27:36 0:28 5:48 7:45 11:00 12:58 17:00 18:36 20:16 22:24 23:14 23:57 25:54 26:48 27:23
0:28 5:20 1:57 3:15 1:58 4:02 1:36 1:40 2:08 0:50 0:43 1:57 0:54 0:35

27:36
0:13

29 Amélie Mamie 31:02 0:29 1:17 2:23 12:16 13:36 15:13 16:42 18:23 20:11 21:31 24:49 25:46 26:34 30:48
0:29 0:48 1:06 9:53 1:20 1:37 1:29 1:41 1:48 1:20 3:18 0:57 0:48 4:14

31:02
0:14

30 Malia Imhof 31:30 0:30 1:10 2:19 10:00 11:38 12:46 14:06 15:44 17:46 26:24 27:10 30:17 30:49 31:16
0:30 0:40 1:09 7:41 1:38 1:08 1:20 1:38 2:02 8:38 0:46 3:07 0:32 0:27

31:30
0:14

31 Max Birchler 37:09 0:37 1:46 6:07 9:39 18:14 23:18 28:16 29:49 31:46 32:40 33:19 35:34 36:23 36:52
0:37 1:09 4:21 3:32 8:35 5:04 4:58 1:33 1:57 0:54 0:39 2:15 0:49 0:29

37:09
0:17

Damian Imhof Fehlst 0:33 1:09 1:59 3:03 4:24 11:24 13:39 14:41 16:15 17:17 ----- 18:47 21:43 -----
0:33 0:36 0:50 1:04 1:21 7:00 2:15 1:02 1:34 1:02 1:30 2:56

22:58
1:15

Valeria Mamie Fehlst 0:31 1:14 3:20 ----- ----- ----- 14:33 ----- 18:21 20:49 ----- 22:09 23:19 23:52
0:31 0:43 2:06 11:13 3:48 2:28 1:20 1:10 0:33

24:07 5:00 8:59 12:02 12:30 16:12
0:15 *34 *38 *51 *45 *51

AK Matteo Schuler 11:15 0:22 0:52 1:37 2:39 3:36 4:37 5:43 6:29 8:16 8:48 9:16 10:04 10:29 10:59
0:22 0:30 0:45 1:02 0:57 1:01 1:06 0:46 1:47 0:32 0:28 0:48 0:25 0:30

11:15
0:16

AK Patrick Jauch 12:00 0:29 0:53 1:39 2:10 3:11 4:08 5:09 5:59 7:09 7:42 8:39 11:05 11:26 11:47
0:29 0:24 0:46 0:31 1:01 0:57 1:01 0:50 1:10 0:33 0:57 2:26 0:21 0:21

12:00
0:13

AK Caro Indergand 14:19 0:26 0:59 1:54 2:50 4:06 5:30 6:47 7:34 8:53 9:27 10:06 12:57 13:41 14:07
0:26 0:33 0:55 0:56 1:16 1:24 1:17 0:47 1:19 0:34 0:39 2:51 0:44 0:26

14:19
0:12

AK Ina Arnold 22:44 0:33 1:10 2:09 11:30 12:29 13:59 15:28 16:25 18:09 18:50 19:35 21:02 21:48 22:25
0:33 0:37 0:59 9:21 0:59 1:30 1:29 0:57 1:44 0:41 0:45 1:27 0:46 0:37

22:44
0:19



Urner OL Cup 2024 / 2. Lauf (Bodenwald/Seedorf) Mi. 17.04.2024 23:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 10 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn D  (15) 1.2 km  0 Hm 11 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(99) Ziel

1 Madlen Bissig 11:15 0:48 1:42 2:25 3:51 5:18 6:01 8:11 8:57 9:38 10:12 10:58 11:15
0:48 0:54 0:43 1:26 1:27 0:43 2:10 0:46 0:41 0:34 0:46 0:17

2 Elisa Hodler 12:14 0:56 1:50 2:38 4:32 6:01 6:42 9:12 10:02 10:45 11:23 11:59 12:14 3:49
0:56 0:54 0:48 1:54 1:29 0:41 2:30 0:50 0:43 0:38 0:36 0:15 *41

3 Hans Arnold 13:31 0:56 1:39 2:34 4:44 6:24 7:14 9:48 10:45 11:33 12:13 13:13 13:31 3:49
0:56 0:43 0:55 2:10 1:40 0:50 2:34 0:57 0:48 0:40 1:00 0:18 *41

4 Aurelio Arnold 14:02 1:04 2:22 3:06 5:16 7:01 7:57 10:21 11:12 12:03 12:44 13:45 14:02
1:04 1:18 0:44 2:10 1:45 0:56 2:24 0:51 0:51 0:41 1:01 0:17

5 Janik Gerber 14:09 1:04 2:12 3:02 5:10 6:59 7:48 10:12 11:08 11:53 12:53 13:45 14:09
1:04 1:08 0:50 2:08 1:49 0:49 2:24 0:56 0:45 1:00 0:52 0:24

6 Eira Alig 15:44 1:08 2:28 3:28 6:06 7:58 8:57 12:01 12:52 13:48 14:34 15:23 15:44
1:08 1:20 1:00 2:38 1:52 0:59 3:04 0:51 0:56 0:46 0:49 0:21

7 Tessa Briker 16:55 1:35 2:46 3:43 6:35 8:57 9:42 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:33 16:28 16:55
1:35 1:11 0:57 2:52 2:22 0:45 3:01 1:00 1:00 0:50 0:55 0:27

8 Luisa Grepper 17:52 1:40 2:40 3:42 6:34 8:54 9:56 13:13 13:52 14:48 15:58 17:27 17:52
1:40 1:00 1:02 2:52 2:20 1:02 3:17 0:39 0:56 1:10 1:29 0:25

9 Petra Luzzani 20:02 1:11 2:54 3:52 7:28 10:05 11:21 15:19 16:09 17:09 18:03 19:38 20:02
1:11 1:43 0:58 3:36 2:37 1:16 3:58 0:50 1:00 0:54 1:35 0:24

10 Maila Briker 23:59 0:44 1:16 1:52 18:18 19:39 20:10 21:29 22:03 22:35 23:06 23:39 23:59
0:44 0:32 0:36 16:26 1:21 0:31 1:19 0:34 0:32 0:31 0:33 0:20

Julia Mamie Fehlst 1:30 2:34 3:45 6:03 8:00 8:37 ----- 12:37 13:45 14:37 15:49 16:06
1:30 1:04 1:11 2:18 1:57 0:37 4:00 1:08 0:52 1:12 0:17

Ina Arnold Fehlst 2:44 3:22 4:02 5:48 7:10 ----- 16:56 17:39 18:21 18:57 19:51 20:09
2:44 0:38 0:40 1:46 1:22 9:46 0:43 0:42 0:36 0:54 0:18

AK Erik Gerber Fehlst 0:42 1:27 2:02 3:38 5:08 6:07 8:02 8:52 9:18 9:40 ----- 10:20
0:42 0:45 0:35 1:36 1:30 0:59 1:55 0:50 0:26 0:22 0:40

AK Noemi Schuler 14:11 1:11 1:53 2:34 5:23 7:26 8:04 11:23 12:12 12:51 13:18 13:54 14:11
1:11 0:42 0:41 2:49 2:03 0:38 3:19 0:49 0:39 0:27 0:36 0:17

AK Joya Huwyler 15:29 1:02 2:09 3:01 5:19 7:12 8:18 11:46 12:39 13:29 14:11 15:10 15:29
1:02 1:07 0:52 2:18 1:53 1:06 3:28 0:53 0:50 0:42 0:59 0:19


